
Shirt Duty Name Call Phone Number Time Notes - Request email notes
XL Net Control John Westerman W5ODJ 703-431-9148 All Day Net Control; Operations john@packetwhisper.com
XL Net Control Ken Sullivan KJ4GYL 703-318-8434 All Day Net Control; Operations geeper88@gmail.com
L Net Control Bill Buchholz K8SYH 703-430-9136 All Day Net Control; Operations wgbk8syh@yahoo.com
L Net Control Denny KF4TJI 703-777-9427 Net Control; Operations dncboehler@verizon.net
XXL Setup

Net Control
Dave Putman KE4S 571-271-5710 cell Setup APRS Setup only KE4S@verizon.net

XL Station Rick Miller AI1V 703-787-9787 All Day RESTON ai1v@arrl.net NOTE: X-Band Repeater setup
XXL Station Jay Greeley KI4UTB 703-473-8015  All Day RESTON jay.greeley@rvainc.com
XL Station Luther Guise K5NOB 7940-452-5304 cell All Day ASHBURN k5nob@yahoo.com 
M Station Gary Quinn NC4S 703-346-5675  All Day ASHBURN NC4S@loudounwireless.com
M Station Captn John Unger W4AU 540-338-4620 All Day HAMILTON W4AU@arrl.net
L Station Norm Styer AI2C 571-201-6322 9am to 11am HAMILTON AI2C@earthlink.net
XL Station Paul Dluehosh N4PD 703-771-9284 All Day HAMILTON N4PD@arrl.net
NA Station Charlie Preston K4LJH setup/tear downHamilton
XL qty 2 Station Dave Bolston WA4TXE 703 474-0071 cell All Day LOVETTSVILLE DAVE.R.BOLTSON@CBP.DHS.GOV
XL Station Jay Ives KI4TXP 703-850-2821 All Day LOVETTSVILLE ki4txp@gmail.com
L Station Dave Wendland KE4OKY 703-406-6130 All Day ROUND HILL yad@cuisp.com
2x/3x Station Abe Drier AB4CW All Day ROUND HILL adrier@gmail.com

Station Charles Preston 540-338-4152 All Day OLD MILL k4ljh@comcast.net
2XL Station Gregory Drew N3MXX All Day OLD MILL gdrew@drewfamily.net Has spare APRS

SAG
SHARK1

Doug Coulter K4AIU 703-930-6835 All Day SAG k4aiu@arrl.net Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop

RBC SAG SHARK1 Ed DiMonda 703-850-0385 edward.c.dimonda@salliemae.com Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop
XL SAG

SHARK2
Mary Moon KK4GOW 703-626-9489 All Day SAG M-moon@att.net Ashburn loop

RBC SAG SHARK2 Mark Czifra 703-309-8695 RBC Member mczifra1@aol.com Ashburn loop
RBC SAG SHARK2 Paul White 703-431-6282 RBC Member paul_white@cox.net Ashburn loop
L SAG

SHARK3
Kurt Reber KI4FWB 540-705-7827 All Day SAG OUT OF LOVETTSVILLEkurt_20120@yahoo.com Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop

RBC SAG SHARK3 Vince Quinn 703-357-7296 RBC Member Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop
L SAG

SHARK4
Gene Harrison N3EV 703-777-6111 All Day SAG or STATION bats@starpower.net Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop

Will borrow KS1G APRS Unit.
RBC SAG SHARK4 Bob Rodriguez 571-238-3765 RBC Member rdrodrigue@hotmail.com Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop
2XL SAG

SHARK5
Chris Patton W3CUM 202-445-1575 All Day SAG c.patton@arrl.net Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop

RBC SAG SHARK5 Mike Mintz 202-268-5204 RBC Member flatpikn@me.com Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop
LG SAG

SHARK6
Mark Webber W4MRW 571-214-8055 cell All Day SAG: OWN VEHICLE webberm@gmail.com Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop

RBC SAG SHARK6 Don Graling 703-628-2955 RBC Member dgraling@cisco.com Hamilton, Purcellville, Round Hill, Lovettsville loop
M SAG BIKE Steve Greene KS1G 703-980-7391 All Day Ride Long Route

NOTE: I may have my Suzuki XL7 available as a SAG vehicle, already has a D710 installed. 
ks1g04@gmail.com Has spare APRS


